Free

Don’t cook, join us for dinner
Wednesday, April 4, 2018
Services at 7 PM
Dinner to follow
Children under 5
Children under 13 $12

%*

¥

13 and older $30

HAPPY PASSOVER

For questions contact Paul pachaskes@gmail.com

Please RSVP to office@woodburyjc.org or call

496-9100 x 120.

Please indicate the number of adults and children with ages.
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The following families are scheduled to support our weekday minyanim for the week
of Monday, April 9—April 13 2018

Bruce & Aimee Bieber Jay & Cari Elpren ~ Lance & Lisa Gordon
Mitchell & Rosemarie Klipper Alan & Michelle Multz

Bradley & Debbie Schnur Ziv & Thea Vinokor

We thank the following families for supporting our weekday minyanim for week

of Monday March 19—Friday, March 23

Peter & Holly Berman

THE WOODBURY JEWISH CENTER
200 SOUTH WOODS ROAD WOODBURY, NY 11797
PHONE: (516)496-9100 FAX: (516)496-9245
RABBI MATTHEW FUTTERMAN
CANTOR AARON COHEN
LAURY WEBER, PRESIDENT
RABBI EMERITUS: ARTHUR D. RULNICK
web site: www.thewjc.org

e-mail: office@woodburyjc.org

SERVICE SCHEDULE
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Federation of Jewish Men's Club

&\s Lillian Berman on the naming of her granddaughter, %

\b METp 0,
WJC Man of the Year

Fierstein = f.mc

April 15, 2018 12:30 pm "‘
Crest Hollow Country Club ';; M S
For information or to place an ad: ey )

Wizadjournal.com/nymfjmc2018
Or contact Mark magminsky@aol.com

Dr. Mark

NOTE: Minyan Friday morning, April 30 will take place at
6:30 am. A breakfast (siyum) will be held after services.

If you are a first born, consider attending services and
partaking in the siyum in lieu of the fast.

aRplizalnkl X YDaR WY T1N2 OONKR O QPR
The WJC family extends their condolences to:
Carol Zelkin on the loss of her mother, Annette Katz

William Kugelman on the loss of his mother, Gertrude Kugelman
Henry Landsman on the loss of his mother, Beatrice Landsman

Wednesday, March 28 Minyan

Thursday, March 29 Minyan

Friday, March 30 Minyan

Siyum Fast of First Born

Candle Lighting

NO EVENING SERVICE AT WJC

Saturday, March 31 Shabbat/ Passover Morning Services

Candle Lighting

Sunday,, April 1 Passover Services

Monday, April 2 Minyan
Wednesday, April 4 Minyan
Thursday, April 5 Minyan

Candle Lighting
Friday, April 6 Passover Services
Candle Lighting
Saturday, April 7 Shabbat / Passover Morning Services
Yizkor is said

Chametz may be eaten after 8:30pm

7:30 pm
6:15 am
6:30 am
7:00 am

6:59pm

9:00 am

8:08 pm

9:00 am
7:00 am
7:00 pm
6:15 am
7:05 pm
9:00 am
7:06 pm

9:00 am

Sage April 12
The Future of the Jewish People in America
Dr. Stuart Tauber DSW




