

Don't cook, join us for dinner Wednesday, April 4, 2018

Services at 7 PM Dinner to follow

Children under 5 Free Children under 13 \$12 13 and older \$30

For questions contact Paul pachaskes@gmail.com

Please RSVP to office@woodburyjc.org or call 496-9100 x 120.

Please indicate the number of adults and children with ages.

Passover service schedule

Friday, March 30 6:30 am

> Sivum/breakfast 7:00 am

NO EVENING SERVICE - ENJOY YOUR FAMILY SEDER

Saturday, March 31 9:00 am Sunday, April 1 9:00 am

Friday, April 6 9:00 am Saturday, April 7 9:00 am

Yizkor is said

THE WOODBURY JEWISH CENTER 200 SOUTH WOODS ROAD WOODBURY, NY 11797

Join us for a very special program...

Day of Holocaust Remembrance

Annual Commemoration of Yom Ha-shoah Searching for Survivors.

The following families are scheduled to support our weekday minyanim for the week of Monday, April 9—April 13 2018

Bradley & Debbie Schnur Ziv & Thea Vinokor

We thank the following families for supporting our weekday minyanim for week of Monday March 19—Friday, March 23

Peter & Holly Berman



Federation of Jewish Men's Club

WJC Man of the Year Dr. Mark

Fierstein

April 15, 2018 12:30 pm

Crest Hollow Country Club

For information or to place an ad:

Wizadjournal.com/nymfjmc2018

Or contact Mark mgminsky@aol.com



NOTE: Minyan Friday morning, April 30 will take place at 6:30 am. A breakfast (siyum) will be held after services. If you are a first born, consider attending services and partaking in the siyum in lieu of the fast.

המקום ינחם אתכם בתוך שאר אבלי ציון וירושלים

The WJC family extends their condolences to:

Carol Zelkin on the loss of her mother, Annette Katz William Kugelman on the loss of his mother, Gertrude Kugelman Henry Landsman on the loss of his mother, Beatrice Landsman

THE WOODBURY JEWISH CENTER 200 SOUTH WOODS ROAD WOODBURY, NY 11797 PHONE: (516)496-9100 FAX: (516)496-9245

RABBI MATTHEW FUTTERMAN
CANTOR AARON COHEN
LAURY WEBER, PRESIDENT

RABBI EMERITUS: ARTHUR D. RULNICK

web site: www.thewjc.org e-mail: office@woodburyjc.org

SERVICE SCHEDULE

Wednesday, March 28	Minyan	7:30 pm
Thursday, March 29	Minyan	6:15 am
Friday, March 30	Minyan	6:30 am
	Siyum Fast of First Born	7:00 am
	Candle Lighting	6:59pm
	NO EVENING SERVICE AT WJC	
Saturday, March 31	Shabbat/ Passover Morning Services	9:00 am
	Candle Lighting	8:08 pm
Sunday,, April 1	Passover Services	9:00 am
Monday, April 2	Minyan	7:00 am
Wednesday, April 4	Minyan	7:00 pm
Thursday, April 5	Minyan	6:15 am
	Candle Lighting	7:05 pm
Friday, April 6	Passover Services	9:00 am
	Candle Lighting	7:06 pm
Saturday, April 7	Shabbat / Passover Morning Services	9:00 am
	Yizkor is said	
	Chametz may be eaten after 8:30pm	

Sage April 12
The Future of the Jewish People in America
Dr. Stuart Tauber DSW